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Name Laboratory Email

Bachiller-Perea Diana IJCLab diana.bachiller-perea@ijclab.in2p3.fr

Barynova Kateryna Universitè Paris-Saclay katiaffoni@gmail.com

Boyarintsev Andrey aboyar74@gmail.com

Fomin Alex CERN alex.fomin@cern.ch

FOMIN Sergii Kharkov Institute of Physics and Technology spfomin@gmail.com

Lansberg Jean-Philippe IJCLab lansberg@in2p3.fr

Lukianchuk  Oleksii IJCLab Lukianchuk@lal.in2p3.fr

MASLOV Mykola NSC KIPT, Kharkov nikolai.maslov@kipt.kharkov.ua

MASLOV Vasyl Kharkov National University vimaslov1955@gmail.com

Mytrochenko Viktor NSC KIPT mitvic@kipt.kharkov.ua

Robbe Patrick IJCLab robbe@lal.in2p3.fr

Sharyy Viatcheslav IRFU, CEA Viatcheslav.Sharyy@cea.fr

SHIMIZU Yuya IJCLab shimizu@lal.in2p3.fr

TAFOYA VARGAS Juan Salvador IJCLab tafoya@lal.in2p3.fr

Tomasi-Gustafsson Egle CEA Saclay egle.tomasi@cea.fr

Tretyak Volodymyr Institute for Nuclear Research of NASU, Kyiv, Ukraine tretyak@kinr.kiev.ua

Turzo Ketel IJCLab ketel.turzo@ijclab.in2p3.fr

Verney David IJCLab david.verney@ijclab.in2p3.fr

VOBBILISETTI Vidya Sagar IJCLab mail@vidyasagarv.com
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